Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The tile given to the pioneers of Islam was?

How many stages does the Quran contain?

The Effective Zakat System can ensure the elimination of?

In which Surah of Holy Quran is there the mention of Zulqarnain?

There were ........ mon and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?

Which is the first pillar of Islam?

Give the name of the Sahabi who is among the Ashra Mubashara and served as the third
Pious Caliph of Islam

Can you name the Surah in which the name of Allah is repeated in every verse?

Which Surah is called the heart of Holy Quran?

The Nakhla Mission took place in?

In which yeear wre the vovels inserted in the Quran.

The Surah on the name of a metal is?

Pick out the Sahabi who was the uncle of the Holy Prophet (PBUH):

Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?

Answers Choice

. Mushahiddon al awwalun
Muslimoon al Awwalun
Assabigoon al wwalun
Al-awwalun

[{e)e - Tl e)]

Poverty

Interest

. Class Distinction
. Ignorance

A'ssuff
Alkahaf

. Al Mujadala
Yusuf

6-10
10-6
4-12
12-4

Disobedience to parents
Abundance of Singing

. High posts for incompetent
Increase in worship of ALLAH

Kalimah
Hajj
Zakat
Saum

Hazrat Umar(RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)
Hazrat Usman(RA)

. Hazrat Ali(RA)

Al-Hashr
Al-Wagqia
Mujadala
As-Saf

lkhlas
Al-Fatihah
Al-Bagarah
Yaseen

CO®P» DOmP DOEP DO®F D0EP U0EP D0DP DOEF 0U0WP DOmP

Rajab 1 A.H
Shaban 1 AH
Rajab 2 AH
Shaban 2 A.H

42 Hijri
43 Hijri
44 Hijri
45 Hijri

. Al-Qamar

. Surah Hadeed
C. Al-Balad

D. Ar-Rum

w» DOmP DOowR

A. Hazrat Saad Biin Abi Waqqgas(RA)

B. Hazrat Abi Ubaidah Bin Al-
Jirrah(RA)

C. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA)

D. Hazrat Talha Bin Ubaidullah(RA)

A. Surah Fateh
B. Surah Ikhlas
C. Surah Yaseen



16

17

18

19

20

The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad# from Allah was?

In how many Surah have Ghazwat been discussed?

The name of Allah is repeated five times in a Surah Name it/

Which member of Ashra Mubashara was given the title of Amin-ul-Ummat?

When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?

C

. Surah Renman

B. Mikael (A.S)

C. Israfeel (A.S)
D. Izraeel (A.S)
A
B
D

.2
.3

.5

. Al-Fatihah
. Al-Baqgarah
. Yaseen

. Hazrat Saad Bin Abi Waqgas(RA)

B
C
D
A. Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf(RA)
B
C. HAzrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA)

. 3000 years ago
. 4000 years ago

W >

D. 3500 years ago



