

NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The tile given to the pioneers of Islam was?	A. Mushahidun al awwalun B. Muslimoon al Awwalun C. Assabiqoon al wwalun D. Al-awwalun
2	How many stages does the Quran contain?	A. 6 B. 7 C. 8 D. 9
3	The Effective Zakat System can ensure the elimination of?	A. Poverty B. Interest C. Class Distinction D. Ignorance
4	In which Surah of Holy Quran is there the mention of Zulqarnain?	A. A'ssuff B. Alkahaf C. Al Mujadala D. Yusuf
5	There were mon and women in the first migration to Abyssinia.	A. 6-10 B. 10-6 C. 4-12 D. 12-4
6	Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?	A. Disobedience to parents B. Abundance of Singing C. High posts for incompetent D. Increase in worship of ALLAH
7	Which is the first pillar of Islam?	A. Kalimah B. Hajj C. Zakat D. Saum
8	Give the name of the Sahabi who is among the Ashra Mubashara and served as the third Pious Caliph of Islam	A. Hazrat Umar(RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA) C. Hazrat Usman(RA) D. Hazrat Ali(RA)
9	Can you name the Surah in which the name of Allah is repeated in every verse?	A. Al-Hashr B. Al-Waqia C. Mujadala D. As-Saf
10	Which Surah is called the heart of Holy Quran?	A. Ikhlas B. Al-Fatihah C. Al-Baqarah D. Yaseen
11	The Nakhla Mission took place in?	A. Rajab 1 A.H B. Shaban 1 A.H C. Rajab 2 A.H D. Shaban 2 A.H
12	In which year were the vowels inserted in the Quran.	A. 42 Hijri B. 43 Hijri C. 44 Hijri D. 45 Hijri
13	The Surah on the name of a metal is?	A. Al-Qamar B. Surah Hadeed C. Al-Balad D. Ar-Rum
14	Pick out the Sahabi who was the uncle of the Holy Prophet (PBUH):	A. Hazrat Saad Bin Abi Waqqas(RA) B. Hazrat Abi Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah(RA) C. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA) D. Hazrat Talha Bin Ubaidullah(RA)
15	Which Surah of the Holy Quran includes the most concise description of Tauheed?	A. Surah Fateh B. Surah Ikhlas C. Surah Yaseen

16	The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad ﷺ from Allah was?	A. Jibrael (A.S) B. Mikael (A.S) C. Israfeel (A.S) D. Izraeel (A.S)
17	In how many Surah have Ghazwat been discussed?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
18	The name of Allah is repeated five times in a Surah Name it/	A. Surah al-Hajj B. Al-Fatihah C. Al-Baqarah D. Yaseen
19	Which member of Ashra Mubashara was given the title of Amin-ul-Ummat?	A. Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf(RA) B. Hazrat Saad Bin Abi Waqas(RA) C. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA) D. Hazrat Abu-Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah(RA)
20	When did Hazrat Ibrahim and Hazrat Ismail rebuild Kaaba?	A. 3000 years ago B. 4000 years ago C. 4500 years ago D. 3500 years ago
